800.595.6302   novaflexled.comSpecifications are subject to change without notice.
MLV DIMMABLE E-SERIES
Input
Voltage Range 120 VAC
Efficiency > 90%
Power Factor 0.95
Output
Voltage 24 VDC
Minimum Load 8W
Optimum Load Range 50 - 80%
Environment
Protection Rating UL Listed
UL 8750, Class 2
IP67, Nema 3R
Operating Temp -22° to 122° F (-30° to 50° C)
Protection: Auto Reset
Over Voltage Yes
Over Temperature Yes
Short Circuit Yes
Warranty 2 - 5 years (based on warranty of
ribbon/neon purchased)
Product Code Wattage Input Current Output Current
NF-PS-E20L24 20W 0.20A 0.87A
NF-PS-E40L24 40W 0.41A 1.75A
NF-PS-E60L24 60W 0.61A 2.63A
NF-PS-E75L24 75W 0.77A 3.30A
NF-PS-E96L24 96W 1.00A 4.00A
1.26 in1.26 in
6.77 in
2.67 in
N (White)